wE 85

Py A

239.01 - 240
238.01-239
237.01-238
236.01 - 237
235.01 - 236
234.01-235
233.01-234
232.01-233
231.01-232
230.01 - 231
229.01-230
228.01-229
227.01-228
226.01 - 227
225.01 - 226
224.01-225
223.01-224
222.01-223
221.01-222
220.01 - 221
219.01-220
218.01-219
217.01-218
216.01 - 217
215.01-216
214.01-215
213.01-214
212.01-213
211.01-212
210.01-211
209.01-210
208.01-209
207.01 - 208
206.01 - 207
205.01 - 206
204.01 - 205
203.01 - 204
202.01 - 203
201.01-202
200.01 - 201
199.01 - 200
198.01 - 199
197.01 - 198
196.01 - 197
195.01 - 196
194.01- 195
193.01 - 194
192.01-193
191.01- 192
190.01 - 191

11222 <& L5858
TR RS SOF

PP A B SR ~E S KHB

YN SN =Pa
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
1 0.01%
3 0.02%
1 0.01%
2 0.01%
6 0.03%
9 0.05%
5 0.03%
7 0.04%
6 0.03%
7 0.04%
7 0.04%

15 0.08%
8 0.04%
12 0.07%
18 0.10%
20 0.11%
27 0.15%
20 0.1%
21 0.1%
29 0.16%
24 0.13%
33 0.18%
34 0.19%
40 0.22%
38 0.21%
39 0.21%
52 0.28%
52 0.28%
48 0.26%
60 0.33%
48 0.26%
52 0.28%
66 0.36%
48 0.26%
63 0.34%
61 0.33%
80 0.44%
72 0.39%
59 0.32%
65 0.35%
85 0.46%
77 0.42%
89 0.48%

REoEIES Ret ESEET RE swEn | W ESE e EHES B

AN# Btk A% Batb AN HotE
0 0.00% 18368  100.00% 189.01-190 82 0.45% 1596 8.69%
0 0.00% 18368 100.00% 188.01-189 72 0.39% 1668 9.08%
0 0.00% 18368  100.00% 187.01-188 90 0.49% 1758 9.57%
0 0.00% 18368  100.00% 186.01-187 100 0.54% 1858 10.12%
1 0.01% 18368  100.00% 185.01-186 113 0.62% 1971 10.73%
3 0.02% 18367 99.99% 184.01-185 95 0.52% 2066 11.25%
5 0.03% 18365 99.98% 183.01- 184 17 0.64% 2183 11.88%
6 0.03% 18363 99.97% 182.01-183 110 0.60% 2293 12.48%
9 0.05% 18362 99.97% 181.01-182 106 0.58% 2399 13.06%
10 0.05% 18359 99.95% 180.01- 181 102 0.56% 2501 13.62%
12 0.07% 18358 99.95% 179.01- 180 108 0.59% 2609 14.20%
18 0.10% 18356 99.93% 178.01-179 97 0.53% 2706 14.73%
27 0.15% 18350 99.90% 177.01-178 119 0.65% 2825 15.38%
32 0.17% 18341 99.85% 176.01-177 104 0.57% 2929 15.95%
39 0.21% 18336 99.83% 175.01-176 17 0.64% 3046 16.58%
45 0.24% 18329 99.79% 174.01-175 124 0.68% 3170 17.26%
52 0.28% 18323 99.76% 173.01-174 133 0.72% 3303 17.98%
59 0.32% 18316 99.72% 172.01-173 17 0.64% 3420 18.62%
74 0.40% 18309 99.68% 171.01-172 145 0.79% 3565 19.41%
82 0.45% 18294 99.60% 170.01-171 118 0.64% 3683 20.05%
94 0.51% 18286 99.55% 169.01-170 136 0.74% 3819 20.79%

112 0.61% 18274 99.49% 168.01- 169 142 0.77% 3961 21.56%

132 0.72% 18256 99.39% 167.01- 168 118 0.64% 4079 22.21%

159 0.87% 18236 99.28% 166.01- 167 136 0.74% 4215 22.95%

179 0.97% 18209 99.13% 165.01- 166 131 0.71% 4346 23.66%

200 1.09% 18189 99.03% 164.01-165 154 0.84% 4500 24.50%

229 1.25% 18168 98.91% 163.01- 164 118 0.64% 4618 25.14%

253 1.38% 18139 98.75% 162.01- 163 156 0.85% 4774 25.99%

286 1.56% 18115 98.62% 161.01-162 120 0.65% 4894 26.64%

320 1.74% 18082 98.44% 160.01 - 161 145 0.79% 5039 27.43%

360 1.96% 18048 98.26% 159.01 - 160 141 0.77% 5180 28.20%

398 217% 18008 98.04% 158.01 - 159 144 0.78% 5324 28.99%

437 2.38% 17970 97.83% 157.01-158 141 0.77% 5465 29.75%

489 2.66% 17931 97.62% 156.01-157 154 0.84% 5619 30.59%

541 2.95% 17879 97.34% 155.01 - 156 135 0.73% 5754 31.33%

589 3.21% 17827 97.05% 154.01-155 134 0.73% 5888 32.06%

649 3.53% 17779 96.79% 153.01 - 154 146 0.79% 6034 32.85%

697 3.79% 17719 96.47% 152.01-153 144 0.78% 6178 33.63%

749 4.08% 17671 96.21% 151.01-152 150 0.82% 6328 34.45%

815 4.44% 17619 95.92% 150.01 - 151 135 0.73% 6463 35.19%

863 4.70% 17553 95.56% 149.01- 150 144 0.78% 6607 35.97%

926 5.04% 17505 95.30% 148.01-149 137 0.75% 6744 36.72%

987 537% 17442 94.96% 147.01- 148 137 0.75% 6881 37.46%

1067 581% 17381 94.63% 146.01- 147 139 0.76% 7020 38.22%

1139 6.20% 17301 94.19% 145.01- 146 145 0.79% 7165 39.01%

1198 6.52% 17229 93.80% 144.01-145 134 0.73% 7299 39.74%

1263 6.88% 17170 93.48% 143.01-144 157 0.85% 7456 40.59%

1348 7.34% 17105 93.12% 142.01-143 156 0.85% 7612 41.44%

1425 7.76% 17020 92.66% 141.01-142 151 0.82% 7763 42.26%

1514 8.24% 16943 92.24% 140.01 - 141 135 0.73% 7898 43.00%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
16854 91.76%
16772 91.31%
16700 90.92%
16610 90.43%
16510 89.88%
16397 89.27%
16302 88.75%
16185 88.12%
16075 87.52%
15969 86.94%
15867 86.38%
15759 85.80%
15662 85.27%
15543 84.62%
15439 84.05%
15322 83.42%
15198 82.74%
15065 82.02%
14948 81.38%
14803 80.59%
14685 79.95%
14549 79.21%
14407 78.44%
14289 77.79%
14153 77.05%
14022 76.34%
13868 75.50%
13750 74.86%
13594 74.01%
13474 73.36%
13329 72.57%
13188 71.80%
13044 71.01%
12903 70.25%
12749 69.41%
12614 68.67%
12480 67.94%
12334 67.15%
12190 66.37%
12040 65.55%
11905 64.81%
11761 64.03%
11624 63.28%
11487 62.54%
11348 61.78%
11203 60.99%
11069 60.26 %
10912 59.41%
10756 58.56 %
10605 57.74%



B4 185

Py A

139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91

PP A B SR ~E S KHB

YN SN =Pa
137 0.75%
150 0.82%
165 0.90%
147 0.80%
172 0.94%
168 0.91%
158 0.86%
163 0.89%
163 0.89%
178 0.97%
175 0.95%
167 0.91%
183 1.00%
195 1.06%
160 0.87%
170 0.93%
157 0.85%
199 1.08%
172 0.94%
168 0.91%
211 1.15%
166 0.90%
167 0.91%
168 0.91%
184 1.00%
188 1.02%
174 0.95%
164 0.89%
154 0.84%
187 1.02%
174 0.95%
187 1.02%
190 1.03%
170 0.93%
156 0.85%
164 0.89%
176 0.96%
158 0.86%
151 0.82%
154 0.84%
164 0.89%
151 0.82%
162 0.88%
164 0.89%
160 0.87%
136 0.74%
114 0.62%
109 0.59%
116 0.63%
116 0.63%

REoEES B
AN HtE
8035 43.74%
8185 44.56%
8350 45.46%
8497 46.26%
8669 47.20%
8837 48.11%
8995 48.97%
9158 49.86%
9321 50.75%
9499 51.71%
9674 52.67%
9841 53.58%
10024 54.57%
10219 55.63%
10379 56.51%
10549 57.43%
10706 58.29%
10905 59.37%
11077 60.31%
11245 61.22%
11456 62.37%
11622 63.27%
11789 64.18%
11957 65.10%
12141 66.10%
12329 67.12%
12503 68.07%
12667 68.96%
12821 69.80%
13008 70.82%
13182 71.77%
13369 72.78%
13559 73.82%
13729 74.74%
13885 75.59%
14049 76.49%
14225 77.44%
14383 78.30%
14534 79.13%
14688 79.97%
14852 80.86%
15003 81.68%
15165 82.56%
15329 83.45%
15489 84.33%
15625 85.07%
15739 85.69%
15848 86.28%
15964 86.91%
16080 87.54%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
10470 57.00%
10333 56.26 %
10183 55.44%
10018 54.54%
9871 53.74%
9699 52.80%
9531 51.89%
9373 51.03%
9210 50.14%
9047 49.25%
8869 48.29%
8694 47.33%
8527 46.42%
8344 45.43%
8149 44.37%
7989 43.49%
7819 42.57%
7662 41.71%
7463 40.63%
7291 39.69%
7123 38.78%
6912 37.63%
6746 36.73%
6579 35.82%
6411 34.90%
6227 33.90%
6039 32.88%
5865 31.93%
5701 31.04%
5547 30.20%
5360 29.18%
5186 28.23%
4999 27.22%
4809 26.18%
4639 25.26%
4483 24.41%
4319 23.51%
4143 22.56%
3985 21.70%
3834 20.87%
3680 20.03%
3516 19.14%
3365 18.32%
3203 17.44%
3039 16.55%
2879 15.67%
2743 14.93%
2629 14.31%
2520 13.72%
2404 13.09%

Py A

89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01- 87
85.01- 86
84.01- 85
83.01- 84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01-65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01- 54
52.01- 53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01 - 50
48.01 - 49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01 - 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41

YN SN =Pa
121 0.66%
94 0.51%
90 0.49%
95 0.52%
80 0.44%
89 0.48%
92 0.50%
101 0.55%
67 0.36%
80 0.44%
74 0.40%
73 0.40%
60 0.33%
63 0.34%
65 0.35%
49 0.27%
61 0.33%
52 0.28%
51 0.28%
52 0.28%
46 0.25%
52 0.28%
45 0.24%
36 0.20%
36 0.20%
35 0.19%
28 0.15%
36 0.20%
28 0.15%
34 0.19%
25 0.14%
29 0.16%
25 0.14%
15 0.08%
27 0.15%
21 0.11%
22 0.12%
25 0.14%
12 0.07%
13 0.07%
19 0.10%
18 0.10%
12 0.07%
20 0.11%
19 0.10%
1 0.06%
1 0.06%
5 0.03%
10 0.05%
5 0.03%

REoEES B

AN HotE

16201 88.20%
16295 88.71%
16385 89.20%
16480 89.72%
16560 90.16%
16649 90.64%
16741 91.14%
16842 91.69%
16909 92.06%
16989 92.49%
17063 92.90%
17136 93.29%
17196 93.62%
17259 93.96%
17324 94.32%
17373 94.58%
17434 94.92%
17486 95.20%
17537 95.48%
17589 95.76%
17635 96.01%
17687 96.29%
17732 96.54%
17768 96.73%
17804 96.93%
17839 97.12%
17867 97.27%
17903 97.47%
17931 97.62%
17965 97.81%
17990 97.94%
18019 98.10%
18044 98.24%
18059 98.32%
18086 98.46%
18107 98.58%
18129 98.70%
18154 98.83%
18166 98.90%
18179 98.97%
18198 99.07%
18216 99.17%
18228 99.24%
18248 99.35%
18267 99.45%
18278 99.51%
18289 99.57%
18294 99.60%
18304 99.65%
18309 99.68%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
2288 12.46%
2167 11.80%
2073 11.29%
1983 10.80%
1888 10.28%
1808 9.84%
1719 9.36%
1627 8.86%
1526 8.31%
1459 7.94%
1379 7.51%
1305 7.10%
1232 6.71%
1172 6.38%
1109 6.04%
1044 5.68%
995 5.42%
934 5.08%
882 4.80%
831 4.52%
779 4.24%
733 3.99%
681 3.71%
636 3.46%
600 3.27%
564 3.07%
529 2.88%
501 2.73%
465 2.53%
437 2.38%
403 2.19%
378 2.06%
349 1.90%
324 1.76%
309 1.68%
282 1.54%
261 1.42%
239 1.30%
214 1.17%
202 1.10%
189 1.03%
170 0.93%
152 0.83%
140 0.76%
120 0.65%
101 0.55%

90 0.49%
79 0.43%
74 0.40%
64 0.35%



~

BE 185 PP AR BIESRFT - EY - EKEB

el Bat (EETEED RE REoEIES Rit ES ST RE

il Rl SEERE AE Bkt

AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb

39.01-40 7 0.04% 18316 99.72% 59 0.32%
38.01-39 5 0.03% 18321 99.74% 52 0.28%
37.01-38 7 0.04% 18328 99.78% 47 0.26%
36.01 - 37 1 0.01% 18329 99.79% 40 0.22%
35.01-36 5 0.03% 18334 99.81% 39 0.21%
34.01-35 4 0.02% 18338 99.84% 34 0.19%
33.01-34 2 0.01% 18340 99.85% 30 0.16%
32.01-33 4 0.02% 18344 99.87% 28 0.15%
31.01-32 1 0.01% 18345 99.87% 24 0.13%
30.01-31 1 0.01% 18346 99.88% 23 0.13%
29.01-30 1 0.01% 18347 99.89% 22 0.12%
28.01-29 3 0.02% 18350 99.90% 21 0.11%
27.01-28 1 0.01% 18351 99.91% 18 0.10%
26.01-27 0 0.00% 18351 99.91% 17 0.09%
25.01-26 3 0.02% 18354 99.92% 17 0.09%
24.01-25 2 0.01% 18356 99.93% 14 0.08%
23.01-24 1 0.01% 18357 99.94% 12 0.07%
22.01-23 0 0.00% 18357 99.94% 1 0.06%
21.01-22 0 0.00% 18357 99.94% 1" 0.06%
20.01-21 0 0.00% 18357 99.94% 1 0.06%
19.01-20 0 0.00% 18357 99.94% 1" 0.06%
18.01-19 0 0.00% 18357 99.94% 1 0.06%
17.01-18 0 0.00% 18357 99.94% 1" 0.06%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 18357 99.94% 1" 0.06%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 18357 99.94% 1" 0.06%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 18357 99.94% 1 0.06%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 18357 99.94% 1" 0.06%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 18357 99.94% 1" 0.06%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 18357 99.94% 1" 0.06%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 18357 99.94% 1 0.06%

9.01-10 1 0.01% 18358 99.95% 1" 0.06%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 18358 99.95% 10 0.05%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 18358 99.95% 10 0.05%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 18358 99.95% 10 0.05%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 18358 99.95% 10 0.05%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 18358 99.95% 10 0.05%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 18358 99.95% 10 0.05%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 18358 99.95% 10 0.05%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 18358 99.95% 10 0.05%

0.00-1 10 0.05% 18368 100.00% 10 0.05%

LU e



